10/26/2000 07:19



STELLAR AWARDS GOSPEL Music ACADEMY

223 WEST CHIE STREET, SUITE 7NW \* CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60610 \* 312 664-5900

## MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

The Stellar Awards Gospel Music Academy (SAGMA) supports, encourages and promotes gospel music worldwide. SAGMA is an umbtella association that provides an environment for industry professionals to mobilize their efforts in promoting gospel music. Annual membership dues of \$65,00 entitles each individual member to participate in the annual voting process for the Stellar Gospel Music Awards and includes other benefits such as: Invitations to the Nominee and Post Receptions

- Stellar Awards Voting
- Registration Discounts to Stellar Awards Seminars
- Stellar Awards Newsletter (4 issues por year)
- Steller Awards Ticket Discount

- Car Rental and Hotel Discounts
- Magazines at a discounted rate
- And much more

describes your ( Rec Boo	naustry approach ord Company king Agent leggt Promoter	the Stellar Awards Gospe 65.00 for membership i n.  Artist/Musician Publication Record Produces	Actist Manager     Retailer     Church Music	r 🛄 : Ui Leadorship	Announcer Radio	Songwriter TV/Video
	icrian					
Address		State/Pro	W	ZIP	Cour	try
Telephone (Da	ry) ()	E-Mail A	ddress			
Payment				chack or more	ev nøder bav	able to: BAGMA
Please select o	ne of the followi	nnual membership in SAG ing methods of payment.  in Money Order	□ VISA	m MasterC	ard	
Credit Card /	Account #					
i		r one full year. Membersh duce enables a member to		All of the said on making	es enly, net i Stellar Awa	ompany or group
1						
	Mai 223 West	il or FAX application to Ste Erle Street, Suite 7NW, Chi	llar Awards Gospel cago, Illinois 60610	Music Acade ); FAX: (312)	my 664-5894	